



David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>

Team-A Status Report Final Draft

10 messages

Charles Legg <legg02@email.franklin.edu>

Sat, Feb 28, 2009 at 2:06 PM

Reply-To: legg02@email.franklin.edu

To: wrightericv@roadrunner.com, wright31@email.franklin.edu, Eric.Wright@afmetcal.af.mil, dalton03@email.franklin.edu, david.e.dalton@gmail.com, alansa01@email.franklin.edu

To All:

Attached is the Final Draft of the Status Report #1 including the "Artifacts" folder, which is all zipped into one file. Other than small adjustments, I believe it is done, but I will leave that up to David as he is the team leader.

Charles

**Team-A _Project_Status_Report_1.zip**
3043K

Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

Sat, Feb 28, 2009 at 10:57 PM

To: legg02@email.franklin.edu, wright31@email.franklin.edu, dalton03@email.franklin.edu, david.e.dalton@gmail.com, alansa01@email.franklin.edu

Hi all

Attached are my suggestions for the Status Report.

Eric

[Quoted text hidden]

**Team-A Status Report-1 (Eric 2-28-09).doc**
634K

Charles Legg <legg02@email.franklin.edu>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 9:11 AM

Reply-To: legg02@email.franklin.edu

To: wrightericv@roadrunner.com, wright31@email.franklin.edu, dalton03@email.franklin.edu, david.e.dalton@gmail.com, alansa01@email.franklin.edu

David,

Do you want me to make the corrections that Eric provided or do you want to accept them?

I agree with most of them (good catches Eric). But there is a discrepancy concerning do we have the Cisco hardware at our facilities, or not.

I made the assumption that it has arrived, otherwise we could not be configuring and testing it. With Eric's changes, this is no longer clear.

Also, the total at the bottom of the tables need to be updated if the entries change, as the tables are not dynamic.

One other small point (but a irritant for me) is that when you add "ed" to a verb, the sentence becomes past tense, which is a no, no in formal writing. However, since this is a team project, I am not going to worry about it. I try to never have past tense sentences in my written assignments, but it does take more time to think about how you need to construct the sentence. Just my two cents worth.

David, let me know what you want me to do.

Charles

[Quoted text hidden]

Attachment: team-a_status report-1 (eric 2-28-09).doc

>
>
>

David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 9:58 AM

To: legg02@email.franklin.edu

Cc: wrightericv@roadrunner.com, wright31@email.franklin.edu, dalton03@email.franklin.edu, alansa01@email.franklin.edu

I'll take care of it.

Regarding the hardware, it is at the ABC Lawfirm now per the schedule and this statement

"The delivery of all hardware and equipment to the ABC Law Firm took place on Friday, February 20, 2009. Initiation of hardware installation is currently underway."

So we should be good there. I think we probably need to add some of our email trails to show more communication. I know the Prof mentioned that somewhere. I'll dump some to .pdf and include them with the artifacts.

Eric, did you still plan on supplying the future state equipment rack diagram? I have not seen it yet. If you don't plan on doing this please let me know so I can complete it myself.

[Quoted text hidden]

Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 10:43 AM

To: David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>, legg02@email.franklin.edu

Cc: wright31@email.franklin.edu, dalton03@email.franklin.edu, alansa01@email.franklin.edu

Yes the future state equipment rack that I sent out last weekend will be updated with the latest information. I will have it to you soon.

[Quoted text hidden]

David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 11:08 AM

To: Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

Cc: legg02@email.franklin.edu, wright31@email.franklin.edu, dalton03@email.franklin.edu,

alansa01@email.franklin.edu

Cool... thanks. You should be able to cut and paste the whole complete chassis from the diag I sent you last week.

I think Charles and I should get to go to Florida this week!

[Quoted text hidden]

Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 11:27 AM

To: Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>, David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>, legg02@email.franklin.edu
Cc: wright31@email.franklin.edu, dalton03@email.franklin.edu, alansa01@email.franklin.edu

Here are the cabinets.

-----Original Message-----

From: Eric Wright [mailto:wrightericv@roadrunner.com]

Sent: Sunday, March 01, 2009 10:44 AM

To: 'David Dalton'; legg02@email.franklin.edu

Cc: wright31@email.franklin.edu; dalton03@email.franklin.edu;

alansa01@email.franklin.edu

[Quoted text hidden]



cabinets.vsd

715K

Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 11:29 AM

To: David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>

I was a bit confused on the cut and paste as to what exactly I was doing. Not a big network type of guy (programming is the way).

I am headed to Florida again in 2 weeks. They just confirmed this trip this past week. I should have internet access though.

BTW, I must apologize for creating any tension. It was a bit difficult for me this past 2 weeks.

Eric

-----Original Message-----

From: David Dalton [mailto:david.e.dalton@gmail.com]

[Quoted text hidden]

David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 12:25 PM

To: Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

I can dress it up slightly. I have the advantage of doing this for the last 12 years!

You got room for Charles and me to come to Florida as well?! Whereabouts in Florida?

[Quoted text hidden]

Eric Wright <wrightericv@roadrunner.com>

Sun, Mar 1, 2009 at 2:39 PM

To: David Dalton <david.e.dalton@gmail.com>

Thanks for the help.

I was in and going back to the Fort Walton Beach/ Destin area. It is in the panhandle. It is a great place and it is also the place I met my wife. Her family is in the area.

-----Original Message-----

From: David Dalton [mailto:david.e.dalton@gmail.com]

[Quoted text hidden]
